
Due to new manufacturer conditions, some optics are currently discounted by up to additional 10%!

All models are original DEMO units from the manufacturer in excellent condition, incl. full accessories 
and full warranty. Thanks to their demo classification, we can offer them at significantly reduced 

prices.

!! Orders by email to albert@hunting-sport.com (please include the order number)

Item / Information RRP
Special 
price

Order 
no.

Kahles K1050 10-50x56

MOAK - ccw
Parallax focus

Go to product

€ 3,400 € 2,660 10598

Kahles K16i 1-6x24

3GR - cw
ultra-wide field of view

Go to product

€ 2,000
€ 1,555

€ 1,399
10649

Kahles K16i 1-6x24

SM1 - cw
ultra-wide field of view

Go to product

€ 2,000
€ 1,555

€ 1,399
10515

mailto:albert@hunting-sport.com
mailto:albert@hunting-sport.com
https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-K1050-10-50x56_2
https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-K1050-10-50x56_2
https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-K16i-1-6x24i-L-3GR_2
https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-K16i-1-6x24i-L-3GR_2
https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-K16i-1-6x24i-L-Abs-SM1_2
https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-K16i-1-6x24i-L-Abs-SM1_2


Kahles K18i-2 1-8x24

3GR - cw
50 m field of view

Go to product

€ 3,000
€ 2,330

€ 2,099
10686

Kahles K18i 1-8x24

3GR - cw
ISPC - 3 Gun Match

Go to product

€ 2,600
€ 1,995

€ 1,799
10661

Kahles K318i 3.5-18x50

SKMR3 - ccw right
Very short overall length

Go to product

€ 3,400 € 2,690 10633

Kahles K328i 3.5-28x50

MSR2/Ki - ccw left
Comfortable Eyebox

Go to product

€ 4,400
€ 3,440

€ 2,999
10694

Kahles K525i DLR 5-25x56

SKMR4 - ccw right
Parallax Spinner

Go to product

€ 3,600 € 2,770 10678

Kahles K525i DLR 5-25x56

SKMR4 - ccw left
Parallax Spinner

Go to product

€ 3,600
€ 2,770

€ 2,499
10677

https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-K18i-2-1-8x24-Abs-3GR_2
https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-K18i-2-1-8x24-Abs-3GR_2
https://www.hunting-sport.com/?a=35619&lang=eng
https://www.hunting-sport.com/?a=35619&lang=eng
https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-K318i-35-18x50_2
https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-K318i-35-18x50_2
https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-K328i-35-28x50-MSR2-K-Left-side-adjustment-ccw
https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-K328i-35-28x50-MSR2-K-Left-side-adjustment-ccw
https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-K525i-DLR-5-25x56-SKMR4-Right-side-adjustment-ccw
https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-K525i-DLR-5-25x56-SKMR4-Right-side-adjustment-ccw
https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-K525i-DLR-5-25x56-SKMR4-Left-side-adjustment-ccw
https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-K525i-DLR-5-25x56-SKMR4-Left-side-adjustment-ccw


Kahles K525i 5-25x56

SKMR4 - ccw left
Illuminated reticle, 1st focal 
plane (FFP)

Go to product

€ 3,500
€ 2,700

€ 2,499
10671

Item / Information RRP
Special 
price

Order 
no.

ZEISS V8 1,1-8x24 M

with rail
LA54 - illuminated reticle

€ 2,600 € 2,149 20171560

ZEISS Victory HT 2,5-10x50

Reticle 60 (4Ai)
without rail

€ 2,600 € 1,749 20171572

ZEISS Victory HT 3-12x56 M

with rail
ASV - Reticle 60 (4Ai)

€ 2,700 € 2,149 20171575

ZEISS Dialyt 18-45x65

Spotting Scope
lightweight, compact

€ 1,700 € 1,099 20171593

https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-K525i-5-25x56-SKMR4-Left-side-adjustment-ccw
https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-K525i-5-25x56-SKMR4-Left-side-adjustment-ccw


Item / Information RRP
Special 
price

Order 
no.

Kahles Helia TI 18+

thermal imaging device
wide field of view: 44m/100m

€ 2,500
€ 1,150

€ 1,050
20029

Kahles Helia 8x42

Binoculars
fog-free, waterproof

€ 1,240 € 690 20013

Kahles Helia S 10x42

Binoculars
field of view 110 m

Go to product

€ 1,500
€ 1,199

€ 1,099
20023

Kahles Helia S 8x42

Binoculars
field of view 136 m

Go to product

€ 1,500
€ 1,199

€ 1,099
20022

Kahles Helia RF 10x42

Binoculars
measuring distance up to 
1,200 m

€ 1,500
€ 1,220

€ 1,099
20025

https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-Helia-S-10x42_2
https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-Helia-S-10x42_2
https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-Helia-S-8x42_2
https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-Helia-S-8x42_2


Item / Information RRP
Special 
price

Order 
no.

Kahles Helia RF-M 7x25

Rangefinder
target detection up to 2,000 
m

Go to product

€ 620
€ 460

€ 420
20020

Kahles Helia RD - Red Dot

2 MOA
with Picatinny mount

Go to product

€ 470 € 350 20018

Kahles Helia RDC

Red Dot Closed
2 MOA

€ 550 € 444 20021

27, Waistrooss, 5450 Stadtbredimus
albert@hunting-sport.com

00352 23698562Thank you!

https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-Helia-RF-M-Rangefinder
https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-Helia-RF-M-Rangefinder
https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-Helia-Red-Dot-Picatinny-Mount_2
https://www.hunting-sport.com/Kahles-Helia-Red-Dot-Picatinny-Mount_2

